HELPLI

PROVINCIAL & NATIONAI.
CALL OR TEXT ‘ |

HELPLINES

Alberta Council of Women's Shelters

Alberta Family Violence Info Line 24/hr.

Alberta Health Services Central Lines HealthLink
Home Care Central Intake Line

Recovery Alberta

Mental Health Helpline
Addiction Helpline
Access Mental & Addictions Central Alberta Zone (Non-Urgent)

ONE LINE Sexual Violence (call or text)

PHONE NUMBER

1-866-331-3933

310-1818

811
1-855-371-4122

1-877-303-2642
1-866-332-2322
1-888-594-0211

1-866-403-8000

Alberta Reporting Helplines If you suspect someone is experiencing family violence or abuse phone

Provincial Abuse Helpline
Child Abuse Hotline

Persons in Care Reporting Line
Seniors Abuse Hotline

Alberta Supports Contact Centre Provincewide

Financial Support, Shelters, Housing, Seniors Benefits, Children's
Services, Persons with Disabilities, AISH, Employment, Report Abuse.
7:30 am to 8:00 pm, Mon-Fri

Alberta Emergency Income Support 24/7
Canadian Anti-Fraud Centre

Service Canada

Outreach Services . .
Third Thursday of every month staff are available at the Vegreville
Alberta Supports Office (512149 St.)

Canada Revenue Agency Individual Tax Inquiries

Benefit Inquiries

1-855-443-5722
1-800-638-0715
1-888-357-9339
1-780-454-8888

1-877-644-9992

1-866-644-5135
1-888-495-8501

1-800-O-Canada 1-800-622-6232
Appointments 1-877-631-2657

1-800-959-8281
1-800-387-1193

POSTER i -
Vegreville & District

Family and Community
Support Services




