

HELPLINES	PHONE NUMBER
Alberta Council of Women's Shelters	1-866-331-3933
Alberta Family Violence Info Line 24/hr.	310-1818
Alberta Health Services Central Lines Health Link Home Care Central Intake Line	811 1-855-371-4122
Recovery Alberta Mental Health Helpline Addiction Helpline Access Mental & Addictions Central Alberta Zone (Non-Urgent)	1-877-303-2642 1-866-332-2322 1-888-594-0211
ONE LINE Sexual Violence (call or text)	1-866-403-8000
Alberta Reporting Helplines Provincial Abuse Helpline Child Abuse Hotline Persons in Care Reporting Line Seniors Abuse Hotline Alberta Supports Contact Centre Provincewide	1-855-443-5722 1-800-638-0715 1-888-357-9339 1-780-454-8888 1-877-644-9992
Financial Support, Shelters, Housing, Seniors Benefits, Children's Services, Persons with Disabilities, AISH, Employment, Report Abuse. 7:30 am to 8:00 pm, Mon-Fri	
Alberta Emergency Income Support 24/7	1-866-644-5135
Canadian Anti-Fraud Centre	1-888-495-8501
	nada 1-800-622-6232 nents 1-877-631-2657
Canada Revenue Agency Individual Tax Inquiries Benefit Inquiries	1-800-959-8281 1-800-387-1193



HEI DI INIEC



DHONE NI IMBED